

Ordering Instructions: Complete the form by filling in each block with the appropriate bold letter or number that corresponds to the choice in each menu item. The product must have a combination of 8 letters/numbers. Example: FA622A20

Fiber Optic Attenuators

Fiber F Fiber	Туре	Singlemode Multimode		Wavelength		Connector	Deliele		Attenuation Loss (dB)		
		- 1	//uitimode		wavelength	COI			Polish	Loss	s (ab)
	A Attenuator	5	Singlemode (9/125)	1	1310nm	1	ST	Α	APC (Angle)	01	1dB
		8	Multimode	2	1550nm		10 J	Р	PC	02	2dB
			(62.5/125)	3	1310 & 1550nm	2	SC	U	UPC (Ultra)	03	3dB
				4	850nm	_	~~¶	1		05	5dB
				5	850 & 1300nm					10	10dB
						3	FC			15	15dB
							T.			20	20dB
						5	LC			25	25dB
						5	LU Sand				
						6	MU				

Specifications

- Fiber Optic Attenuators Available in a Wide Variety of Types
- Choose by mode, wavelength, connector, polish and attenuation loss
- Attenuation Available from -1 to -25dB Loss
- Doped Fiber Process
- Precision Manufactured
- 100% Factory Tested and Certified
- Excellent Insertion and Return Loss Characteristics
- Compliant with TIA/EIA-568B.3 and Telcordia Standards

